Victory Light ing UK Ltd
Victory House
10 Chartmoor Road
Leighton Buzzard
Bedfordshire
LU7 4WG
UK
Telephone:

Product Data Voltage 240V
L
Dia.
Ceramic
Dia
L
UV LFL
Dia.
L
UV CFL
Product Code Type UVB % Wat ts
(W) L D ia . Cap CRI Co lour
Temp
mm mm Group/Ra K
UV
UVBC-13-5-240-ES CFL 5 13 180 55 ES/E27 1b/85 6500
UVBC-13-10-240-ES CFL 10 13 180 55 ES/E27 1b/85 6500
UVBC-23-5-240-ES CFL 5 23 180 55 ES/E27 1b/85 6500
UVBC-23-10-240-ES CFL 10 23 180 55 ES/E27 1b/85 6500
UVBC-26-5-240-ES CFL 5 26 180 55 ES/E27 1b/85 6500
UVBC-26-10-240-ES CFL 10 26 180 55 ES/E27 1b/85 6500
Inch Inch
UVBT15-5-240-T8 LFL 5 15 18 1 G13 1b/85 6500
UVBT15-10-240-T8 LFL 10 15 18 1 G13 1b/85 6500
UVBT18-5-240-T8 LFL 5 18 24 1 G13 1b/85 6500
UVBT18-10-240-T8 LFL 10 18 24 1 G13 1b/85 6500
UVBT25-5-240-T8 LFL 5 25 30 1 G13 1b/85 6500
UVBT25-10-240-T8 LFL 10 25 30 1 G13 1b/85 6500
UVBT30-5-240-T8 LFL 5 30 36 1 G13 1b/85 6500
UVBT30-10-240-T8 LFL 10 30 36 1 G13 1b/85 6500
UVBT36-5-240-T8 LFL 5 36 48 1 G13 1b/85 6500
UVBT36-10-240-T8 LFL 10 36 48 1 G13 1b/85 6500
Infrared
RSFL60W230V Ceramic 60 100 85 ES/E27
RSFL75W230V Ceramic 75 100 85 ES/E27
RSFL100W230V Ceramic 100 100 85 ES/E27
RSFL150W230V Ceramic 150 140 100 ES/E27
RSFL250W230V Ceramic 250 140 100 ES/E27
©Victory Lighting (UK) Ltd 2022
The informationcontained in this literature is for general informationpurposes only. VictoryLighting(UK) Ltd endeavours to keep the information up to date and correct, but makes
no representations or warranties of any kind,express or implied,about the completeness, accuracy, reliability,suitabilityor availabilitywith respect to the information, products,
services, or related graphicscontained in this literature.